ACCESSORIES & RELATED PRODUCTS
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
Lumipix 15IP
15x10W outdoor linear pixel batten
LIGHT SOURCE
	▪ Source: 15x10W RGBW LEDs
	▪ Luminous flux: (16° + diffused) 4’983 lm - (16°) 5’394lm @full
	▪ Lux: (16° + diffused) 1’886 lm - (16°) 2’454lx @5 m full

on the  bracket and the waterproof power and signal connector
make Lumipix 15IP suitable for the most demanding environments.
ORDER CODE: LUMIPIX15IP
	▪ 9313FXWL03 Ass. 3x2.5mm TH07 cable, 16A 3p 230V CEE plug,
SETSAC3FX socket, L.3 m
	▪ 9333FXWL03 Ass. 3x2.5mm TH07 cable, SHUKO plug, SETSAC3FX
socket, L.3m
	▪ 938225L03 3x2.5mm TH07 Cable, 16A SETSAC3MX, 16A SETSAC3FX,
L. 3m
	▪ C6002B Slim aluminum clamp, 200kg loading, 48-51mm tubes, M10
bolt, Black
	▪ INF53415L03 Dmx cable HC5340. SETMC5MXXB XLR 5p->SETMC5FXXB
XLR (f) 5p L.3m
	▪ OS25 Quick-Lock omega bracket
	▪ RSR0630B Steel security cable for hanging bodies, inox steel shackle,
L=60 cm, black
	▪ WSBBF1G5 BlackBox F-1 G5 transmitter, 2,45GHz & 5.2/5,8 GHz, DMX/
RDM, 512Ch
	▪ WSBBF1G6 BlackBox F-1 G6 transrec, 512ch, 2.45GHz,
DMX&RDM,Bluetooth,G3,G4,G4S, G5, CRMX
	▪ WSBBR512G5 BlackBox R-512 G5 receiver 512Ch, 2.45GHz & 5.8GHz,
DMX/RDM optional
	▪ WSBBR512G6 BlackBox R-512 G6 receiver 512Ch, 2.45GHz,DMX&RDM,Bl
uetooth,G3,G4,G4S,G5,CRMX
	▪ UPBOX1U Firmware uploader kit, USB IN, 3pin XLR DMX OUT, USB
OUT